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                                    BROMLEY                                      
                               VERTICAL CHALLENGE                                
                                    PERU, VT                                     
 
 
CLASS : 06FS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   303  06FS  A     Thorvaldsen Andie     41.42 (1)                   41.42 (1)  
2   246  06FS  A     Hughes Tilson       1:13.81 (2)                 1:13.81 (2)  
 
CLASS : 06MS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   245  06MS  A     Hughes Tripp          38.02 (1)                   38.02 (1)  
 
CLASS : 07FS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   296  07FS  A     Brantuk Ella          29.57 (1)                   29.57 (1)  
2   241  07FS  A     Goldberg Phobee       30.26 (2)                   30.26 (2)  
3   226  07FS  A     Aysseh  Charlotte     31.72 (3)                   31.72 (3)  
4   219  07FS  A     Karon Madison         32.56 (4)                   32.56 (4)  
5   289  07FS  A     Zamfotis Hanneli      33.39 (5)                   33.39 (5)  
6   229  07FS  A     Young Weatherly       39.15 (6)                   39.15 (6)  
7   298  07FS  A     Recio Julia           40.68 (7)                   40.68 (7)  
 
CLASS : 07MS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   281  07MS  A     Smith Hudson          30.20 (1)                   30.20 (1)  
2   224  07MS  A     Davies Alfie          32.05 (2)                   32.05 (2)  
3   339  07MS  A     Korban Leo            32.76 (3)                   32.76 (3)  
4   285  07MS  A     Overmyer John         35.41 (4)                   35.41 (4)  
5   295  07MS  A     Recio Tomasz          41.01 (5)                   41.01 (5)  
6   293  07MS  A     Ulsh  Calvin          41.75 (6)                   41.75 (6)  
7   337  07MS  A     Morgan Monty          45.12 (7)                   45.12 (7)  
8   335  07MS  A     Whalen Conor          46.64 (8)                   46.64 (8)  
 
CLASS : 10FS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   300  10FS  A     Brantuk Reese         28.29 (1)                   28.29 (1)  
2   150  10FS  A     Karon Isabella        29.47 (2)                   29.47 (2)  
3   301  10FS  A     Taraba Greyson        29.78 (3)                   29.78 (3)  
4   232  10FS  A     Ward Halle            30.01 (4)                   30.01 (4)  
5   304  10FS  A     Thorvaldsen  Holli    31.45 (5)                   31.45 (5)  
6   282  10FS  A     Smith Rylan           33.51 (6)                   33.51 (6)  
7   310  10FS  A     Lockwood Vail         33.81 (7)                   33.81 (7)  
8   330  10FS  A     Charmont Maddie       35.46 (8)                   35.46 (8)  
9   336  10FS  A     Zampiello Morgan      39.36 (9)                   39.36 (9)  
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CLASS : 10MS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   247  10MS  A     Englund William       25.84 (1)                   25.84 (1)  
2   225  10MS  A     Davies Kosty          26.43 (2)                   26.43 (2)  
3   140  10MS  A     Parks Ryder           26.77 (3)                   26.77 (3)  
4   302  10MS  A     Oâ€™Connor Pierce     27.12 (4)                   27.12 (4)  
5   138  10MS  A     Aysseh Austin         27.84 (5)                   27.84 (5)  
6   278  10MS  A     Hickok William        29.00 (6)                   29.00 (6)  
7   228  10MS  A     Young Gray            29.04 (7)                   29.04 (7)  
8   334  10MS  A     joy Brian             30.93 (8)                   30.93 (8)  
9   306  10MS  A     Shalov Calvin         31.41 (9)                   31.41 (9)  
10  239  10MS  A     Goldberg Parker       31.60 (10)                  31.60 (10) 
11  244  10MS  A     Watson Ciaran         31.82 (11)                  31.82 (11) 
12  307  10MS  A     Shalov Linus          34.35 (12)                  34.35 (12) 
13  242  10MS  A     Newman Ellis          34.74 (13)                  34.74 (13) 
14  329  10MS  A     Charmont Jasper       36.01 (14)                  36.01 (14) 
15  287  10MS  A     ZAMFOTIS HAIDEN       39.30 (15)                  39.30 (15) 
 
CLASS : 13FS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   286  13FS  A     ODwyer Riley          27.00 (1)                   27.00 (1)  
2   294  13FS  A     Bush Peyton           46.67 (2)                   46.67 (2)  
 
CLASS : 13MS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   324  13MS  A     dolan Jake            30.72 (1)                   30.72 (1)  
2   240  13MS  A     Newman Max            31.35 (2)                   31.35 (2)  
3   238  13MS  A     Goldberg Max          31.86 (3)                   31.86 (3)  
 
CLASS : 15FS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   333  15FS  A     Christopher Riley     23.18 (1)                   23.18 (1)  
2   311  15FS  A     Shalov Tate           26.49 (2)                   26.49 (2)  
3   322  15FS  A     Magrath Heidi         28.83 (3)                   28.83 (3)  
4   248  15FS  A     Pleshchuk Kateryna    45.81 (4)                   45.81 (4)  
 
CLASS : 15MB 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   220  15MB  S     Lyman Rudy            31.64 (1)                   31.64 (1)  
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CLASS : 15MS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   323  15MS  A     Hayes Owen            27.01 (1)                   27.01 (1)  
2   314  15MS  A     agarwal Akash         29.71 (2)                   29.71 (2)  
 
CLASS : 18FS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   332  18FS  A     Lockwood Hope         28.70 (1)                   28.70 (1)  
 
CLASS : 18MS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   315  18MS  A     LaLone Cecil          32.24 (1)                   32.24 (1)  
2   139  18MS  A     Falb Jordan           35.63 (2)                   35.63 (2)  
 
CLASS : 20MA 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   145  20MA  F     Dooling Karl          47.26 (1)                   47.26 (1)  
 
CLASS : 26FS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   312  26FS  A     Strife Josie          28.80 (1)                   28.80 (1)  
2   299  26FS  A     Preneta Kasia         32.75 (2)                   32.75 (2)  
 
CLASS : 26MS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   146  26MS  A     Hatem Cali            24.74 (1)                   24.74 (1)  
2   277  26MS  A     MacKay-Wright Nath    30.31 (2)                   30.31 (2)  
3   231  26MS  A     Parks Riley           32.68 (3)                   32.68 (3)  
 
CLASS : 36FB 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   233  36FB  S     Johansen Anna         36.13 (1)                   36.13 (1)  
2   292  36FB  S     Albright Laurie       40.70 (2)                   40.70 (2)  
 
CLASS : 36FS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   338  36FS  A     Morgan Sara           29.87 (1)                   29.87 (1)  
2   230  36FS  A     Young Tracy           31.12 (2)                   31.12 (2)  
3   342  36FS  A     Garland Martina       31.96 (3)                   31.96 (3)  
4   149  36FS  A     Karon Jennifer        32.84 (4)                   32.84 (4)  
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CLASS : 36FS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
5   291  36FS  A     Albright Laurie       33.51 (5)                   33.51 (5)  
6   318  36FS  A     Reid Cristie          36.91 (6)                   36.91 (6)  
7   222  36FS  A     Mach Julie            48.19 (7)                   48.19 (7)  
 
CLASS : 36MB 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   221  36MB  S     Alberty Kyle          29.55 (1)                   29.55 (1)  
2   148  36MB  S     Karon Joshua          33.38 (2)                   33.38 (2)  
 
CLASS : 36MS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   147  36MS  A     Karon Joshua          24.31 (1)                   24.31 (1)  
2   236  36MS  A     Goldberg Scott        29.18 (2)                   29.18 (2)  
3   227  36MS  A     Young Nick            31.27 (3)                   31.27 (3)  
4   284  36MS  A     Brehm Andrew          32.74 (4)                   32.74 (4)  
5   340  36MS  A     Korban Tarek          33.02 (5)                   33.02 (5)  
 
CLASS : 46FS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   328  46FS  A     Charmont  Helena      34.34 (1)                   34.34 (1)  
 
CLASS : 46MS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   341  46MS  A     Garland Todd          26.65 (1)                   26.65 (1)  
2   288  46MS  A     ODwyer Brendan        27.17 (2)                   27.17 (2)  
3   137  46MS  A     Anderson Robert       29.20 (3)                   29.20 (3)  
4   317  46MS  A     Reid Andy             29.83 (4)                   29.83 (4)  
5   321  46MS  A     Lockwood Todd         30.46 (5)                   30.46 (5)  
6   235  46MS  A     Howard Philip         31.65 (6)                   31.65 (6)  
7   237  46MS  A     Newman David          33.21 (7)                   33.21 (7)  
8   234  46MS  A     Wrench Christopher    34.47 (8)                   34.47 (8)  
9   142  46MS  A     Falb Justin           35.81 (9)                   35.81 (9)  
 
CLASS : 66FS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   243  66FS  A     Cheng Shirley         35.88 (1)                   35.88 (1)  
2   305  66FS  A     Netsky Sari           43.10 (2)                   43.10 (2)  
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CLASS : 66MS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   331  66MS  A     White Kenneth         34.65 (1)                   34.65 (1)  
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